SAN JOSE SHARKS 2005-06 SCHEDULE

DAY DATE
OCTOBER

Wed 5
Fri 7
Sat 8
WED 12
SAT 15
Mon 17
Wed 19
Fri 21
Sat 22
Wed 26
Fri 28
SAT 29
NOVEMBER
WED 2
Fri 4
SAT 5
Tue 8
SAT 12
WED 16
SAT 19
Mon 21
Wed 23
Thu 24
SAT 26
Wed 30
DECEMBER
Fri 2
Sat 3
TUE 6
THU 8
SAT 10
FRI 16
Sun 18
TUE 20
Thu 22
FRI 23
Mon 26
WED 28
FRI 30

BOLD INDICATES HOME GAME

OPPONENT

@ Nashville
@ Chicago
@ St. Louis
COLUMBUS
CHICAGO
@ Detroit

@ Minnesota
@ Columbus
@ Nashville
@ Dallas

@ Los Angeles
CALGARY

NASHVILLE
@ Anaheim
MINNESOTA
@ Colorado
DALLAS
VANCOUVER
PHOENIX

@ Edmonton
@ Calgary

@ Vancouver
DETROIT

@ Dallas

@ Buffalo

@ Toronto
ATLANTA
FLORIDA
CAROLINA
WASHINGTON
@ Anaheim
ANAHEIM

@ Phoenix
ST. LOUIS

@ Los Angeles
PHOENIX
COLORADO

TIME (PAC.)

5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 P.M.

7:30 P.M.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 P.M.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 P.M.
5:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
5:00 p.m.
7:30 P.M.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.

Dates and Times subject to Change
FSN=FSN Bay Area

FSN+ = FSN Bay Area PLUS

FSN-HD = High-Definition
FSN** = Game will begin on FSN+ and will be joined by
main FSN following Warriors game

FSN
FSN
FSN
FSN-HD
FSN-HD
FSN
FSN
FSN

FSN
FSN
FSN-HD

FSN+

FSN-HD
FSN
FSN-HD
FSN+
FSN+

FSN
FSN
FSN-HD
FSN

FSN
FSN
OLN
FSN-HD
FSN
FSN-HD
FSN**
FSN-HD
FSN
FSN-HD
FSN
FSN+
FSN**

DAY DATE
JANUARY
THU 5
SAT 7
Tue 10
Thu 12
Sat 14
MON 16
THU 19
Sat 21
TUE 24
THU 26
Sat 28
Mon 30
FEBRUARY
Wed 1
THU 2
SAT 4
MON 6
WED 8
FRI 10
Sun 12
FEB. 13 -26
TUE 28
MARCH

Fri 3
Sat 4
Tue 7
THU 9
SAT 11
MON 13
THU 16
SAT 18
SUN 19
Tue 21
Thu 23
Sat 25
Sun 26
Tue 28
THU 30
APRIL
SAT 1
Mon 3
Wed 5
Thu 6
SUN 9
Mon 10
Wed. 12
THU 13
SAT 15

MON 17

OPPONENT

COLUMBUS
LOS ANGELES
@ Boston

@ Ottawa

@ Montreal
TAMPA BAY
EDMONTON

@ Los Angeles
LOS ANGELES
ANAHEIM

@ Phoenix

@ Dallas

@ Anaheim
MINNESOTA
ANAHEIM
CALGARY
CHICAGO
DALLAS

@ Phoenix
OLYMPIC BREAK
DETROIT

@ Edmonton
@ Calgary
@ Anaheim
EDMONTON
NASHVILLE
LOS ANGELES
ST. LOUIS
DALLAS
COLORADO
@ St. Louis
@ Detroit

@ Minnesota
@ Chicago
@ Columbus
PHOENIX

PHOENIX

@ Dallas

@ Colorado

@ Los Angeles
DALLAS

@ Phoenix

@ Vancouver
VANCOUVER
ANAHEIM

LOS ANGELES

TIME (PAC.)

7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
3:00 p.m.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
6:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
5:00 p.m.

7:30 P.M.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
7:30 P.M.

7:30 P.M.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
5:00 P.M.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
7:30 P.M.

FSN
FSN-HD
FSN
FSN
FSN
OLN
FSN+
NBC
FSN-HD
FSN-HD
FSN
FSN-HD

FSN
FSN
OLN
FSN-HD
FSN-HD
FSN

FSN-HD

FSN
FSN
FSN+
FSN-HD
FSN-HD
FSN-HD
FSN-HD
FSN-HD

FSN
FSN
FSN
FSN
FSN-HD

FSN
FSN
FSN
FSN+
FSN-HD
FSN+

FSN-HD
FSN
OLN



