SAN JOSE SHARKS 2005-06 SCHEDULE

DAY D		OPPONENT	TIME (PAC.)	TV	DAY D JANUA		OPPONENT	TIME (PAC.)	TV
Wed	5	@ Nashville	5:00 p.m.	FSN	THU	5	COLUMBUS	7:30 P.M.	FSN
Fri	7	@ Chicago	5:30 p.m.	FSN	SAT	7	LOS ANGELES	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD
Sat	8	@ St. Louis	5:00 p.m.	FSN	Tue	10	@ Boston	4:00 p.m.	FSN
WED	12	COLUMBUS	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD	Thu	12	@ Ottawa	4:30 p.m.	FSN
SAT	15	CHICAGO	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD	Sat	14	@ Montreal	4:00 p.m.	FSN
Mon	17	@ Detroit	4:30 p.m.	FSN	MON	16	TAMPA BAY	5:00 P.M.	OLN
Wed	19	@ Minnesota	5:00 p.m.	FSN	THU	19	EDMONTON	7:30 P.M.	FSN+
Fri	21	@ Columbus	4:00 p.m.	FSN	Sat	21	@ Los Angeles	3:00 p.m.	NBC
Sat	22	@ Nashville	5:00 p.m.		TUE	24	LOS ANGELES	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD
Wed	26	@ Dallas	5:30 p.m.	FSN	THU	26	ANAHEIM	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD
Fri	28	@ Los Angeles	7:30 p.m.	FSN	Sat	28	@ Phoenix	6:00 p.m.	FSN
SAT	29	CALGARY	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD	Mon	30	@ Dallas	5:30 p.m.	FSN-HD
NOVEMBER					FEBRU				
WED	2	NASHVILLE	7:30 P.M.	FSN+	Wed	1	@ Anaheim	7:30 p.m.	
Fri	4	@ Anaheim	7:30 p.m.		THU	2	MINNESOTA	7:30 P.M.	FSN
SAT	5	MINNESOTA	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD	SAT	4	ANAHEIM	7:30 P.M.	FSN
Tue	8	@ Colorado	6:00 p.m.	FSN	MON	6	CALGARY	7:30 P.M.	OLN
SAT	12	DALLAS	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD	WED	8	CHICAGO	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD
WED	16	VANCOUVER	7:30 P.M.	FSN+	FRI	10	DALLAS	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD
SAT	19	PHOENIX	7:30 P.M.	FSN+	Sun	12	@ Phoenix	5:00 p.m.	FSN
Mon	21	@ Edmonton	6:00 p.m.		FEB. 13 TUE		OLYMPIC BREAK DETROIT	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD
Wed	23	@ Calgary	6:00 p.m.	FSN	IUE	28	DETROIT	7:30 P.IVI.	L9M-UD
Thu	24	@ Vancouver	7:00 p.m.	FSN	MARCH				
SAT	26	DETROIT	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD	Fri	3	@ Edmonton	6:00 p.m.	
Wed	30	@ Dallas	5:30 p.m.	FSN	Sat	4	@ Calgary	7:00 p.m.	FSN
DECEM	IDED				Tue	7	@ Anaheim	7:30 p.m.	FSN
Fri		@ Buffalo	5:00 p.m.	FSN	THU	9	EDMONTON	7:30 P.M.	FSN+
Sat	2	@ Toronto	4:00 p.m.	FSN	SAT	11	NASHVILLE	1:00 P.M.	FSN-HD
TUE	6	ATLANTA	7:30 P.M.	OLN	MON	13	LOS ANGELES	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD
THU	8	FLORIDA	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD	THU	16	ST. LOUIS	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD
SAT	10	CAROLINA	7:30 P.M.	FSN	SAT	18	DALLAS	1:00 P.M.	FSN-HD
FRI	16	WASHINGTON	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD	SUN	19	COLORADO	5:00 P.M.	FSN-HD
Sun	18	@ Anaheim	5:00 p.m.	FSN**	Tue	21	@ St. Louis	5:00 p.m.	
TUE	20	ANAHEIM	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD	Thu	23	@ Detroit	4:30 p.m.	FSN
Thu	22	@ Phoenix	6:00 p.m.	FSN	Sat	25	@ Minnesota	5:00 p.m.	FSN
FRI	23	ST. LOUIS	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD	Sun	26	@ Chicago	4:00 p.m.	FSN
Mon	26	@ Los Angeles	7:30 p.m.	FSN	Tue	28	@ Columbus	4:00 p.m.	FSN
WED	28	PHOENIX	7:30 P.M.	FSN+	THU	30	PHOENIX	7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD
FRI	30	COLORADO	7:30 P.M.	FSN**	APRIL				
BOLD INDICATES HOME GAME						1	PHOENIX	7:30 P.M.	FSN
Dates and Times subject to Change						3	@ Dallas	5:30 p.m.	FSN
FSN= FSN Bay Area					Wed	5	@ Colorado	6:00 p.m.	FSN
FSN+ = FSN Bay Area PLUS					Thu SUN	6	@ Los Angeles	7:30 p.m.	FSN+
FSN-HD = High-Definition						9	DALLAS @ Phoenix	5:00 P.M.	FSN-HD FSN+
FSN** = Game will begin on FSN+ and will be joined by						10 12	@ Vancouver	7:00 p.m.	FOINT
main FSN following Warriors game						13	VANCOUVER	7:00 p.m. 7:30 P.M.	FSN-HD
					THU SAT	15	ANAHEIM	1:00 P.M.	FSN-DD
					MON	_	LOS ANGELES	7:30 P.M.	OLN
					141014	• • •	LOO AITOLLLO	7.501.111.	OLIN